A16845

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Dusiness Entry Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	
-	



05/01/03--01002--025 **18.75

300016788843 04/16/03--01061--003 **86.25

C 03 FAY -7 AH 9: 00 F STATE CRATIOKS

P

Brahma Realty, Ltd. 22255 Center Ridge Road Suite 309 Rocky River, Ohio 44116 (216) 696-3555

April 15, 2003

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS Tracking Number 8390 0467 9063

Florida Department of State Division of Corporation Attention: Partnership Section 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

RE: Amendment to Partnership Registration

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find duly executed Amendment to Partnership Registration which I am filing for:

Brahma Realty, Ltd. Register Number A16845

and a check for \$86.25 in payment of the filing fee and for a certified copy and Certificate of Status.

For your information, Brahma Realty, Ltd. is also filing at this time with the Florida Secretary of State a Request for Reinstatement with the required reinstatement fees.

Very truly_vours. Charles J. O'Toole

Che

CJO/slk enclosures



Brahma Realty, Ltd.

22255 Center Ridge Road Suite 309 Rocky River, Ohio 44116 (216) 696-3555

April 15, 2003

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS Tracking Number 8390 0467 9085

Florida Secretary of State Division of Corporation Attn: Partnership Section 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed find Limited Partnership Reinstatement request filed on behalf of Brahma Realty, Ltd. with check for delinquent filing fees and penalties in the amount of \$11,361.25.

The enclosed has been signed by the Registered Agent and the General Partner for the Limited Partnership.

The Limited Partnership has filed an Amendment to Partnership Registration with the Florida Secretary of State disclosing the former Limited Partner is the Substituted General Partner replacing the former General Partner.

Thank you for your kind attention to this matter.

You may call me at 216-696-3555 should you need more information.

BRAHMA REALTY, LTD.

by

Charles J. O'Toole

CJO/slk enclosures



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 17, 2003

CHARLES J. O'TOOLE BRAHMA REALTY, LTD. 22255 CENTER RIDGE ROAD, SUITE 309 ROCKY RIVER, OH 44116

SUBJECT: BRAHMA REALTY, LTD. Ref. Number: A16845

We have received your document for BRAHMA REALTY, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$86.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form and fees you submitted were for a general partnership rather than for a limited partnership. Enclosed is the correct form to file for your entity; please note that there is an additional \$18.75.

At the time I am preparing this letter, your entity is inactive, but I have noted that 😤 your letter indicates you have already submitted a reinstatement for it.

Finally, PLEASE NOTE: your amendment cannot be effective prior to the date of the amendment's filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers **Document Specialist**

Letter Number: 603A00023128

ي

Cleveland Columbus Dallas Dayton Irvine Los Angeles

ARTER & HADDEN LLP

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

founded 1843

1100 Huntington Building 925 Euclid Avenue Cleveland, Ohio 44115-1475

telephone 216.696.1100 facsimile 216.696.2645

April 28, 2003

San Diego San Francisco Washington, D.C. Woodland Hills *Affiliate Offic* Geneva, Switzerland

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS Tracking Number 8390 0467 9111

Florida Department of State Division of Corporation Attention: Lee Rivers Document Specialist 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

RE: Brahma Realty, Ltd. Letter Number 603A00023128 Ref. No. A 16845

SECRETARY OF STATES

Dear Lee:

Thank you for your kind letter dated April 17, 2003 returning the Amendment filed in error.

Enclosed is a duly executed Certificate of Amendment to Brahma's Certificate of Limited Partnership which I hope is in acceptable form for filing and the additional \$18.75 fee required.

If there is anything else required, please feel free to call me collect at 216-696-3555.

Very truly yours Charles J. O'Toole

CJO/slk enclosures

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

Brahma Realty, Ltd.

(insert name currently on file with Florids Dept, of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Dept. of State on <u>April 18,1984 (A16845)</u> adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.

FIRST: Amendment(s): (indicate article number(s) being amended, added, or deleted)

1. Section 3. is amended by deleting the address shown in its entirety and substituting therefore the following address:

7301 Wharton Road Russell, Ohio 44072

2. Section 4. (a) is amended by deleting the residence of the General Partner and substituting the following address of the General Partner as of the date hereof:

Charles J. O'Toole, General Partner

7301 Wharton Road

Russell, Ohio 44072

3. Section 9. is amended to show the following allocations of PROFITS/LOSSES among the Partners by ereason of their contribution in lieu of and substitution of those allocations originally shown:

	Profits/Losses
General Partner	40%
Limited Partners	60%

SECOND: This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of State.

THIRD: Signature(s)

Signature of current general partner: Interservice Corporation President

F

ې

Signature(s) of new general partner(s), if applicable:

General Partner

BRAHMA REALTY, LTD. AM 9: 00 EXHIBIT A (Amended) CORPORATIONS

LIST OF LIMITED PARTNERS

NAME AND ADDRESS

Russell, Ohio 44072 7301 Wharton Road Interservice Corporation

2600 Chagrin River Road Hunting Valley, Ohio 44022 Henry J. McGinness, Jr.

CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION

AND LOSSES (50% = 100)

PERCENTAGE OF PROFITS

\$60,000.00

50%

\$12,000.00

10%

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP. AND REFERRED TO IN SECTION 4 (b) OF THE CERTIFICATE OF OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP THIS EXHIBIT A IS ATTACHED TO THE CERTIFICATE

.